
1 CAMPAGNA COSIMO 1 CAMPAGNA COSIMO 16

2 BRILLANTE ROSARIO 2 BRILLANTE ROSARIO 15

3 CATALANO ANTONIO 3 CATALANO ANTONIO 14

4 TROVATO ARCANGELO 4 TROVATO ARCANGELO 13

5 LA PUSATA MAURIZIO 5 LA PUSATA MAURIZIO 12

6 GAMBINO VITO 6 GAMBINO VITO 11

7 SABA ROBERTO 7 SABA ROBERTO 10

8 NICEFORO PAOLO 8 NICEFORO PAOLO 9

9 ZAPPALA' GIANLUCA

10 CHIOVETTA GIUSEPPE

11 BASILE GAETANO

12 GIANPICCOLO EMANUELE

13 SANSEVERINO LUCA

14 CALDERARO VITO

15 RIZZO OTTAVIO

16 DI PIETRO MAURIZIO

PPQ1 17 MINGIARDI DOMENICO

PPQ2 18 SAITTA ANTONINO

PPQ3 19 TORRE CARMELO

PPQ4 20 GRECO SEBASTIANO

PPQ5 21 BONAFFINI CALOGERO

PPQ6 22 PAGANINI WALTER

PPQ7 23 MONGIOVI' VINCENZO

PPQ8 24 LO FASO CALOGERO

Importa 16 Giocatori 

dal Ranking posizione 

37…52 + i primi 8 dalla 

classifica Generale 

QQQ.

 serpentina per generazione 8 gironi da 3atleti

Crea 8 Gironi QQ
Importa per QQ
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DI PIETRO MAURIZIO 24 LO FASO CALOGERO 2

RIZZO OTTAVIO 23 MONGIOVI' VINCENZO 3

CALDERARO VITO 22 PAGANINI WALTER 1

SANSEVERINO LUCA 21 BONAFFINI CALOGERO 2

GIANPICCOLO EMANUELE 20 GRECO SEBASTIANO 3

BASILE GAETANO 19 TORRE CARMELO 1

CHIOVETTA GIUSEPPE 18 SAITTA ANTONINO 2

ZAPPALA' GIANLUCA 17 MINGIARDI DOMENICO 3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

 serpentina per generazione 8 gironi da 3atleti



Gironi PQ

CAMPAGNA COSIMO

DI PIETRO MAURIZIO

LO FASO CALOGERO

BRILLANTE ROSARIO

RIZZO OTTAVIO

MONGIOVI' VINCENZO

CATALANO ANTONIO

CALDERARO VITO

PAGANINI WALTER

TROVATO ARCANGELO

SANSEVERINO LUCA

BONAFFINI CALOGERO

LA PUSATA MAURIZIO

GIANPICCOLO EMANUELE

GRECO SEBASTIANO

GAMBINO VITO

BASILE GAETANO

TORRE CARMELO

SABA ROBERTO

CHIOVETTA GIUSEPPE

SAITTA ANTONINO

NICEFORO PAOLO

ZAPPALA' GIANLUCA

MINGIARDI DOMENICO

GIRONE A4

GIRONE B4

GIRONE C4

GIRONE D4

GIRONE E4

GIRONE F4

GIRONE G4

GIRONE H4


